

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 74432579

Data publicarii 20.10.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 1.955,88 RON - 1.955,88 RON

Descriere: 1 IPSOS BUC 1 21.01 21.01 2 BITZ BUC 5 1.26 6.30 3 PRELUNGITOR BATERIE BUC 1 2.52 2.52 4 MONTAJ KIT BUC 1 19.33 19.33 5 CARTUS BATERIE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 6 BEC LED BUC 2 8.40 16.81 7 TENCO BUC 6 13.87 83.19 8 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 3 92.44 277.31 9 RACORD APA BUC 6 7.56 45.38 10 REDUS 1/2-3/8 BUC 2 1.68 3.36 11 PHD 32 ML 140 2.94 411.76 12 ANTIGEL BUC 4 10.92 43.70 13 CHEIE CU LANT BUC 1 50.42 50.42 14 UNGUENT BUC 1 8.40 8.40 15 PASTA VERDE BUC 1 10.92 10.92 16 CANEPA BUC 1 2.94 2.94 17 TEU PHD 30-1' BUC 2 7.56 15.13 18 ROBINET 1' BUC 2 36.13 72.27 19 FILTRU APA BUC 2 71.43 142.86 20 DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 21 SILICON BUC 6 19.33 115.97 22 CIMENT BUC 10 13.45 134.45 23 CHIT BUC 2 16.81 33.61 24 NEGRESE 7 MM BUC 50 0.13 6.30 25 NEGRESE 4,5 MM BUC 100 0.05 5.04 26 HOLSURUB BUC 10 0.42 4.20 27 COLTAR METALIC BUC 8 1.26 10.08 28 MISTRIE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 29 TEAVA CUPRU 15 BUC 1 15.55 15.55 30 SEMIOLANDEZ 15-1/2 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 31 NEGRESE 2,5 BUC 1 33.61 33.61 32 NEGRESE 4,5 BUC 500 0.05 25.21 33 SURUBELNITA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 34 BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 6.72 13.45 35 NEGRESE 3,5 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 36 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 3 15.13 45.38 37 OLANDEZ PPR FI 20 BUC 2 10.08 20.17 38 FIR COASA BUC 4 10.08 40.34 39 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 6.72 6.72 40 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 2 11.76 23.53 41 BURGHIU 8,5 BUC 2 12.61 25.21 42 BURGHIU 7 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 43 SURUB 8X60 BUC 6 0.42 2.52 44 PIULITA M8 BUC 6 0.08 0.50 45 SURUB 6X40 BUC 5 0.25 1.26 46 PIULITA M6 BUC 5 0.07 0.34 47